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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14726  100.00% 129.01-130 169 1.15% 4297 29.18% 10598 71.97%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14726  100.00% 128.01-129 153 1.04% 4450 30.22% 10429 70.82%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 14726  100.00% 127.01-128 156 1.06% 4606 31.28% 10276 69.78%
176.01-177 2 0.01% 4 0.03% 14724 99.99% 126.01-127 139 0.94% 4745 32.22% 10120 68.72%
175.01-176 5 0.03% 9 0.06% 14722 99.97% 125.01-126 146 0.99% 4891 33.21% 9981 67.78%
174.01-175 7 0.05% 16 0.11% 14717 99.94% 124.01-125 172 1.17% 5063 34.38% 9835 66.79%
173.01-174 7 0.05% 23 0.16% 14710 99.89% 123.01-124 163 1.11% 5226 35.49% 9663 65.62%
172.01-173 9 0.06% 32 0.22% 14703 99.84% 122.01-123 141 0.96% 5367 36.45% 9500 64.51%
171.01-172 16 0.1% 48 0.33% 14694 99.78% 121.01-122 156 1.06% 5523 37.51% 9359 63.55%
170.01-171 18 0.12% 66 0.45% 14678 99.67% 120.01-121 166 1.13% 5689 38.63% 9203 62.49%
169.01-170 27 0.18% 93 0.63% 14660 99.55% 119.01-120 168 1.14% 5857 39.77% 9037 61.37%
168.01 - 169 24 0.16% 17 0.79% 14633 99.37% 118.01-119 163 1.11% 6020 40.88% 8869 60.23%
167.01- 168 23 0.16% 140 0.95% 14609 99.21% 117.01-118 178 1.21% 6198 42.09% 8706 59.12%
166.01 - 167 39 0.26% 179 1.22% 14586 99.05% 116.01-117 137 0.93% 6335 43.02% 8528 57.91%
165.01 - 166 43 0.29% 222 1.51% 14547 98.78% 115.01- 116 154 1.05% 6489 44.06% 8391 56.98%
164.01 - 165 38 0.26% 260 1.77% 14504 98.49% 114.01-115 160 1.09% 6649 45.15% 8237 55.94%
163.01 - 164 49 0.33% 309 2.10% 14466 98.23% 113.01-114 179 1.22% 6828 46.37% 8077 54.85%
162.01- 163 52 0.35% 361 2.45% 14417 97.90% 112.01-113 181 1.23% 7009 47.60% 7898 53.63%
161.01 - 162 73 0.50% 434 2.95% 14365 97.55% 111.01-112 155 1.05% 7164 48.65% 7717 52.40%
160.01 - 161 55 0.37% 489 3.32% 14292 97.05%  110.01- 111 184 1.25% 7348 49.90% 7562 51.35%
159.01 - 160 90 0.61% 579 3.93% 14237 96.68%  109.01-110 194 1.32% 7542 51.22% 7378 50.10%
158.01 - 159 85 0.58% 664 4.51% 14147 96.07% 108.01-109 169 1.15% 7711 52.36% 7184 48.78%
157.01 - 158 83 0.56% 747 5.07% 14062 95.49% 107.01- 108 191 1.30% 7902 53.66% 7015 47.64%
156.01 - 157 102 0.69% 849 577% 13979 94.93% 106.01-107 184 1.25% 8086 54.91% 6824 46.34%
155.01 - 156 93 0.63% 942 6.40% 13877 94.23% 105.01 - 106 160 1.09% 8246 56.00% 6640 45.09%
154.01- 155 100 0.68% 1042 7.08% 13784 93.60% 104.01-105 187 1.27% 8433 57.27% 6480 44.00%
153.01 - 154 110 0.75% 1152 7.82% 13684 92.92% 103.01 - 104 188 1.28% 8621 58.54% 6293 42.73%
152.01- 153 84 0.57% 1236 8.39% 13574 92.18% 102.01-103 187 1.27% 8808 59.81% 6105 41.46%
151.01 - 152 114 0.77% 1350 9.17% 13490 91.61% 101.01-102 203 1.38% 9011 61.19% 5918 40.19%

150.01 - 151 125 0.85% 1475 10.02% 13376 90.83%  100.01-101 177 1.20% 9188 62.39% 5715 38.81%
149.01 - 150 99 0.67% 1574 10.69% 13251 89.98%  99.01-100 182 1.24% 9370 63.63% 5538 37.61%
148.01 - 149 123 0.84% 1697 11.52% 13152 89.31%  98.01-99 181 1.23% 9551 64.86% 5356 36.37%
147.01- 148 17 0.79% 1814 12.32% 13029 88.48%  97.01-98 178 1.21% 9729 66.07% 5175 35.14%
146.01 - 147 121 0.82% 1935 13.14% 12912 87.68%  96.01-97 187 1.27% 9916 67.34% 4997 33.93%
145.01 - 146 140 0.95% 2075 14.09% 12791 86.86% = 95.01-96 162 1.10% 10078 68.44% 4810 32.66%
144.01 - 145 125 0.85% 2200 14.94% 12651 85.91%  94.01-95 171 1.16% 10249 69.60% 4648 31.56%
143.01 - 144 137 0.93% 2337 15.87% 12526 85.06%  93.01-94 149 1.01% 10398 70.61% 4477 30.40%
142.01- 143 139 0.94% 2476 16.81% 12389 84.13%  92.01-93 161 1.09% 10559 71.70% 4328 29.39%
141.01-142 129 0.88% 2605 17.69% 12250 83.19%  91.01-92 149 1.01% 10708 72.71% 4167 28.30%
140.01 - 141 128 0.87% 2733 18.56% 12121 82.31%  90.01-91 148 1.01% 10856 73.72% 4018 27.29%
139.01 - 140 118 0.80% 2851 19.36% 11993 81.44%  89.01-90 168 1.14% 11024 74.86% 3870 26.28%
138.01- 139 137 0.93% 2988 20.29% 11875 80.64%  88.01-89 157 1.07% 11181 75.93% 3702 25.14%
137.01-138 139 0.94% 3127 21.23% 11738 79.71%  87.01-88 133 0.90% 11314 76.83% 3545 24.07%
136.01 - 137 133 0.90% 3260 22.14% 11599 78.77%  86.01-87 145 0.98% 11459 77.81% 3412 2317%
135.01- 136 122 0.83% 3382 22.97% 11466 77.86% @ 85.01-86 154 1.05% 11613 78.86% 3267 22.19%
134.01-135 131 0.89% 3513 23.86% 11344 77.03%  84.01-85 150 1.02% 11763 79.88% 3113 21.14%
133.01-134 156 1.06% 3669 24.92% 11213 76.14%  83.01-84 150 1.02% 11913 80.90% 2963 20.12%
132.01-133 135 0.92% 3804 25.83% 11057 75.08% @ 82.01-83 131 0.89% 12044 81.79% 2813 19.10%
131.01-132 152 1.03% 3956 26.86% 10922 74.17% @ 81.01-82 134 0.91% 12178 82.70% 2682 18.21%
130.01- 131 172 1.17% 4128 28.03% 10770 73.14%  80.01-81 157 1.07% 12335 83.76% 2548 17.30%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

R A8 R~ kFA

YN SN =Pa
132 0.90%
109 0.74%
104 0.71%
115 0.78%
113 0.77%
112 0.76%
110 0.75%
89 0.60%
101 0.69%
69 0.47%
96 0.65%
73 0.50%
77 0.52%
61 0.41%
55 0.37%
42 0.29%
59 0.40%
49 0.33%
51 0.35%
55 0.37%
52 0.35%
49 0.33%
46 0.31%
37 0.25%
52 0.35%
33 0.22%
32 0.22%
33 0.22%
25 0.17%
29 0.20%
27 0.18%
14 0.10%
25 0.17%
28 0.19%
20 0.14%
15 0.10%
20 0.14%
19 0.13%

9 0.06%
13 0.09%
12 0.08%
9 0.06%
3 0.02%
7 0.05%
1 0.07%
7 0.05%
6 0.04%
9 0.06%
9 0.06%
5 0.03%
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12467 84.66%
12576 85.40%
12680 86.11%
12795 86.89%
12908 87.65%
13020 88.42%
13130 89.16%
13219 89.77%
13320 90.45%
13389 90.92%
13485 91.57%
13558 92.07%
13635 92.59%
13696 93.01%
13751 93.38%
13793 93.66%
13852 94.06%
13901 94.40%
13952 94.74%
14007 95.12%
14059 95.47%
14108 95.80%
14154 96.12%
14191 96.37%
14243 96.72%
14276 96.94%
14308 97.16%
14341 97.39%
14366 97.56%
14395 97.75%
14422 97.94%
14436 98.03%
14461 98.20%
14489 98.39%
14509 98.53%
14524 98.63%
14544 98.76%
14563 98.89%
14572 98.95%
14585 99.04%
14597 99.12%
14606 99.19%
14609 99.21%
14616 99.25%
14627 99.33%
14634 99.38%
14640 99.42%
14649 99.48%
14658 99.54%
14663 99.57%
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2391 16.24%
2259 15.34%
2150 14.60%
2046 13.89%
1931 13.11%
1818 12.35%
1706 11.58%
1596 10.84%
1507 10.23%
1406 9.55%
1337 9.08%
1241 8.43%
1168 7.93%
1091 7.41%
1030 6.99%
975 6.62%
933 6.34%
874 5.94%
825 5.60%
774 5.26%
719 4.88%
667 4.53%
618 4.20%
572 3.88%
535 3.63%
483 3.28%
450 3.06%
418 2.84%
385 2.61%
360 2.44%
331 2.25%
304 2.06%
290 1.97%
265 1.80%
237 1.61%
217 1.47%
202 1.37%
182 1.24%
163 1.11%
154 1.05%
141 0.96%
129 0.88%
120 0.81%

17 0.79%
110 0.75%
99 0.67%
92 0.62%
86 0.58%
77 0.52%
68 0.46%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.05%
0.04%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.18%
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14670 99.62%
14676 99.66%
14678 99.67%
14682 99.70%
14684 99.71%
14685 99.72%
14688 99.74%
14688 99.74%
14691 99.76%
14693 99.78%
14693 99.78%
14693 99.78%
14695 99.79%
14695 99.79%
14697 99.80%
14698 99.81%
14698 99.81%
14699 99.82%
14699 99.82%
14699 99.82%
14699 99.82%
14700 99.82%
14700 99.82%
14700 99.82%
14700 99.82%
14700 99.82%
14700 99.82%
14700 99.82%
14700 99.82%
14726  100.00%
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63 0.43%
56 0.38%
50 0.34%
48 0.33%
44 0.30%
42 0.29%
41 0.28%
38 0.26%
38 0.26%
35 0.24%
33 0.22%
33 0.22%
33 0.22%
31 0.21%
31 0.21%
29 0.20%
28 0.19%
28 0.19%
27 0.18%
27 0.18%
27 0.18%
27 0.18%
26 0.18%
26 0.18%
26 0.18%
26 0.18%
26 0.18%
26 0.18%
26 0.18%
26 0.18%



